TUSCANY VILLAGE
1626 McKENZIE AVENUE
VICTORIA

served by: [
Member card number: _

Beverage Sprking Frt
+EHC 92458 DP
+Deposi t 92455 DP
Cookies Choc/Chip

6 Pak Muffins 28598600000
Choc Chunk Muffin

Dole Sparklers 6540001133

+EHC 90734 DP

+Deposit 90233 DP

Water Limonata 4150880034

+EHC . 91505 DP

+BOTTLE DEPOSIT 91465 0P
2@ 1/ $0.08

BAG RETURN 80791 NI

1 Reward for Every $20
=> 1 AIR MILES

$5.59 GC
$0.06 GR

$0.30 R”

$6.99 C
$4.99 C
$4.99 C
$5.99 GC
$0.12 GR
$0.60 R
$5.59 GC
$0.06 GR
$0.30 R

-$0.06 R

SUBTOTAL $35.52

9% GST $0.87
TOTAL $36 .39
Debhit TENDER $36.39
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 6

Member- card number : _

- 04-21-2016

m<

f\ig i
Aq*
¢ "o
LEGISLATIVE GIFT SHOP !
644 GOVERNMENT ST VBV4X4
VICTORIA BC
22134619

e PiRCRE

Acct# [N RENERRERE c
Exp Date '/ €0 fype VI
Nanie: ANDREY [Jicsiin
A0000600031010 VISA CREDIT
Trace # 630000

FS2213461902
Auth # 027311 RRU 001571008

Total 190,31
(00 ) APRROVED.-THAMK. YOU

Retain this copy for your
records
Customer copy
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Y FOTOPRINT LTD P 250.382.8218
k| 975 PANDORA AVE F 2503829952
: : = VICTORIA BC TF 1.888.382.8211
Your vision in print V8V 3P4 w  www.fotoprint.ca locals working for locals

Date 5/19/15 Invoice # 154641 Account#- PO# Contact -

Andrew Weaver MLA
»
F
o b
1 Bike Sign (bleeds/drilled), 16 x 10 white high impact polystyrene (HIPS) .040"/1.02mm (waterproof), 56.79
printed full colour in high resolution with uv cured inks on 2 sides
5 Drill rigid 1/4 " hole

SUB TOTAL 36.79
5.[-,:-‘ :! £ o ; | Dispatch: phone when ready GST 2.84
=9 64 | e : - S
IZNA'A9]lW & Nefy: Wed 5-1 S
Proof: Tue 5-12 pST 3.98
Terms: CASH. wanted:Wed -G I - — ;
On approved credit, net 30 days from statement date,
1 2% per month (18% per annum) charged on SHIPPING
any amount outstanding. e
TOTAL 63.61
osT/ - o
AMOUNT DUE = 0.00




FOTOPRINT LTD
975 PANDORA AVE
VICTORIA BC

P 250.382.8218
F  250.3829952
TF 1.888.382.8211

V8V 3P4

Your vision in print

w  www.fotoprint.ca locals working for locals

Date 5/29/15 Invoice # 154963 Account # | PO # contact (NN
Andrew Weaver MLA
8
F
e oo
2 Wagon Sign (bleeds/drilled), 16 x 10 white high impact polystyrene (HIPS) .040"/1.02mm (waterproof), 71.07
printed full colour in high resolution with uv cured inks on 2 sides
8 Drill rigid 1/4 " hole - one in each corner see FPO
%i' WA
SUB TOTAL 7197
‘ gr » Dispatch: phone when ready GST 355
\ £ ., Proof: Wed 5-27
. Wanted: Thu 5-28 PST 497
Terms: CASH, - S—
On approved credit, net 30 days from statement date.
1 %% per month (18% per annum) charged on SHIPPING
any amount outstanding. —_—— e
TOTAL 79.59
osT/
AMOUNT DUE i 0.00




FOTOPRINT LTD P 250.382.8218

—
54
o 975 PANDORA AVE F 250.382.9952
\ S VICTORIA BC TF 1.888.382.8211
Your vision in print V8V 3P4 w  www.fotoprint.ca  locals working for locals

Date 5/29/15 Invoice # 154941 Account # [ PO # contact ||

Andrew Weaver MLA
a
F
E leg.bc.ca
2 Bike Sign (bleeds/drilled), 16 x 10 white high impact polystyrene (HIPS) .040"/1.02mm (waterproof), 72.07

printed full colour in high resolution with uv cured inks on 2 sides
10 Drill rigid 1/4 " hole (5 per sign as per FPO position)

SUB TOTAL 72.07
i 1] [ 1‘\ Y fi \;,'\‘. f,f {f',} i ) ’; {" } \’ Dispatch: phone when ready GST 3.60
1A AYIIN = Ntfy: Wed 5-27 [ —
. oo s Proof:Tue 5-26 PST 504
Terms: CASH. Wanted: Wed 5-27

On approved credit, net 30 days from statement date.
1 %% per month (18% per annum) charged on SHIPPING
any amount outstanding. T

os/

AMOUNT DUE § 0.00




LOWER VANCOUVER ISLAND BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

DWER VANGOUVER ISLAMD
BASEBALL ASSOCATION

VICTORIA MARINERS PREMIER, Jr PREMIER, & MIDGET AAA

PO Box 44126, 2947 Tillicum Rd

IN VOI C E | Victoria BC V9A 7K1

www.victoriamariners.com

Customer AP’;( T M‘ﬂ
Name: Andrew Weaver MLA Date M 2015
Address: 219 - 3930 Shelbourne St : invoice No. 2015-10
City: Victoria Province: _BC P.C.._V8P5P6 Rep T
Phone: 2504728528 Fax: Ship Via
Quantity Description Unit Cost | Tax Total
1 114 Page ad in the Victoria Mariner 2015 Media Guide $190.00 $190.00
Comments: Sub Total $190.00
GST
PST
TOTAL $190.00

Terms and Conditions:

Please make cheque payable to Lower Vancouver
Isiland Baseball Association




Facebook, Inc.
1601 Willow Road

facebook Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

United States

Transaction #806442492802996-1 418934

—

Description Facebook Ads Payment

Account _

Transaction Date . 06/30/2015 3:13am

l'otal Payment $195.24 CAD

Method VISA XXXX XXXX >o<x>- .
Status Paymen? Completed

Billing Activity

For advertising services provided from 06/16/2015 12:00am to 06/16/2015 11:5¢pm

Ad ID Ad Name Details Amount
6027542866236 Post: "Hootsuite leads lhel w...conom...” - Post Engagement 338 imprassions $2.07 CAD
6027587244036 Post: /AndrewWeaverMLA/posts...03924 to your ad's audlance 1,252 impressions $11.41CAD

Tolal $13.48 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 056/15/2015 12:00am to 08/ 15/2015 11:59pm

AdID Ad Name Details Amount
6027542866236 Post: ‘Hoo(sultelleads the w...conom...” - Post Engagement 1,766 Impms-sk-ons 3;).82 CAD
027587244036 Post: /AndrewWeaverMLA/posts...03924 to your ad’s audience 2.818 impressions $19.78 CAD

Total $29.60 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 08/14/2015 12:00am to 06/14/2015 11:58pm

Ad ID Ad Name Details Amount
6027542868236 Post: "Hootsuite leads the w...conom..." - Posl Engagemant 1,786 impressions $10.53 CAD
6027587244036 Post: [AndreviWeaverMLA/posts...03924 to your ad's audience 1,140 impressions ‘38.81 CAD o

Total $19.34 CAD

Billing Activity

For advertising services provided from 06/13/2015 12:002m to 06/13/2015 11:59pm .
Ad ID Ad Name Delails Amount



cdanyluk
Rectangle


6027446467636 Post: "Cost-Savings of Inves...| Health" - Post Engagement 46 impressions $0.51 CAD
6027542866236 Post: "Hootsuite feads the w...conom..." - Post Engagement ) 815 impressions $7.58 CAD
Total $8,09 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 068/12/2015 12:00am to 06/12/2015 11:59pm
AdID Ad Name Details Amount
8027446467636 Post: "Cost-Savings of Inves...| Health” - Post Engagement 1,210 impressions $12.64 CAD
Total $12.64 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 06/11/2015 12:00am lto 06/11/2015 11:59pm
AdID Ad Name Details Amount
6027193984836 Post: "BC craft beer risk ge...f market" - Post Engagement 1,307 impressions $7.68 CAD
6027446467636 Post: "Cost-Savings of Inves...| Health” - Post Engagement 635 impressions $9.24 CAD
Total $16.92 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 08/10/2015 12:00am to 06/10/2015 11:59pm
Ad ID Ad Name Details Amount
6027193984836 Post: "BG craft beer risk ge...f market” - Post Engagement 3,147 impressions $21.07 CAD
Total $21.07 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 06/09/2015 12:00am to 08/09/2015 11:5%m
AdID Ad Name Details Amount
6027193984836 Post: "BC craft beer risk ge...f market” - Post Engagement 3,786 Impressions $22.34 CAD
Total $22.34 GAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 06/08/2015 12:00ar to 06/08/2015 11:59pm
AdID Ad Name Details Amount
6027193984836 Post: "BC craft beer risk ge...f market’ - Post Engagement 609 impresslons $5.01 CAD
Totat $5.01 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 06/06/2015 12:00am to 06/06/2015 11:59pm
AdID Ad Name Details Amount
6027046470836 Post: "Creating Synergy Betw...and t..." - Post Engagement 209 impressions $2.94 CAD
6027058706436 Post: /AndrewWeaverMLA/posts...60078 to your ad's audience 467 impressions $6.07 CAD
Total $9.01 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising servicas provided from 06/05/2015 12:00am to 06/05/2015 11:59pm
Ad ID Ad Name Details Amount
6027046470836 Post: "Creating Synergy Betw...and t..." - Post Engagement 349 impressions $5.01 CAD




6027058706436 Post: /AndrewWeaverMLA/posts...60078 to your ad's audience 617 lmpressions $6.93 CAD
Total $11.94 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided fiom 06/04/2015 1200_5m to 06/04/2015 11:5%pm
AdID Ad Name Details Amount
6027046470836 Post: “Creating Synergy Betw...and {..." - Post Engagement 199 impressions $2.05 CAD
Total $2.05 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising services provided from 05/31/2015 12:00am to 05/31/2015 9:30pm
Ad 1D Ad Name Details Amount
6026548241436 Post: "Petitioning governmen...armns ..." - Post Engagement 4,859 impresslons $10.96 CAD
Total $10.96 CAD
Billing Activity
For advertising serviess provided from 05/30/2015 12:00am to 05/30/2015 11:59pm
Ad ID Ad Name Details Amount
6026548241436 Post: "Petitioning governmen...arms ..." - Post Engagement 4,983 impresslons $12.79 CAD
Total $12.79 CAD




f b k Facebook, Inc. Aocount:-
ace oo 1601 Willow Road

Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452
United States

Billing Report: 05/01/2015 - 05/31/2015
Billing Period: 05/01/2015 - 05/31/2015

Facebook Ads Payment
Payment Method: VISA

| !
Date Billed Transaction ID | Amount Spent |
@ 05/31/2015 790376704409572-1371409 $37.49 CAD l/ :
L i o o
@ | 05/23/2015 794053174041929-1356834 $300.16 CAD v/
| - — ) ) |
@ 05/18/2015 784515878328988-1349142 $77.95 CAD ‘/
@ 05/17/2015 761060430673629-1348430 $43.41 CAD
@ 05/16/2015 800209260092985-1346747 ! $3553 CAD ./,
@ 05/15/2015 782654438525132-1345002 $62.65 CAD
@ 05/14/2015 | 777191635728074-1343441 $66.75 CAD v/
@ 05/13/2015 761032758343965-1341809 ' $7033CAD V*
o S R o - R —
@ 05/12/2015 | 748608622110711-1340190 $33.15 CAD
@ 05/06/2015 | 746270598820180-1330584 $39.15 CAD
| {
@, 05/05/2015 | 780050635442182-1328910 . $3195CAD
E ] , .

5K7-23

Campaign Details

Campaign : Total Amount Spent
. I
Privacy ; $100.00 CAD

1 Climate Leadership $91.92 CAD



cdanyluk
Rectangle


Mining Week 1 $50.00 CAD
t !
| Election Amendment Act “ $50.00 CAD |
Engagement  $4000 CAD |
Eulochan $35.00 CAD |
: !

Mental Health $33,67 CAD

: é
Andrew Weaver, MLA for Ozak ... - Post Engagement 1 $32.74 CAD
— - ;

Bill 20 ’ $30.00 CAD

Sockeye ’ $26.25 CAD

Bill 11: Education ; - $9.77 CAD
| |

' ' |
Yes Awards _ l $6.33 CAD

, , , |
Post: "Today | rose in Question Period to ask the..." $6.00 CAD l
_ v |

|

Ella i $3.55CAD |

95/5,23




’®@@®®@®a©®ﬁ

facebook

Facebook, Inc.
1601 Willow Road

Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452
United States

Monthly Report: April 2015
Billing Period: 04/01/2015 - 04/30/2015

Facebook Ads Payment

Date Billed

04/30/2016

04/29/2015

04/27/2015

04/26/2015

04/22/2015
04/19/20156
04/17/2015
04/16/2015
7 704/ 12/2015

04/05/2015

04/03/2015

Campaign Details
Campaign

Andrew Weaver, MLA for Oak
Oil spill
Bill 11: Education

LNG

Herring

Payment Method: VISA -

Transaction ID

743731735740733-1320002

747459318701309-1316568

771938179586753-1312668

790116347768943-1310891

773557899424789-1304302

742103659236875-1299433

769027089877866-1296093

741001239347117-1294352

764435073670402-1286615

736173166496591-1276246

757207144393190-1270883

... - Post Engagement

TOTAL

o D

Amount Spent J/
$70.63 CAD J'
$32.00 CAD

$34.52 CAD .
$58.55 CAD

$36.69 CAD

$57.87 CAD /'

$4879CAD /o vish

$29.44 CAD /' st

[
$4656 CAD v/, s

$20.18 CAD ‘/P"~ vish

$548.41 CAD

Total Amount Spent

$147.52 CAD

$75.00 CAD '
$69.89 CAD

$50.00 CAD

$50.00 CAD



cdanyluk
Rectangle


Transportation Engagement

Post: "Regardless of how the Lower Mainland votes there..."

Shawnigan 4

Shark Fin

Shawnigan2

Shawnigan 3

Shawnigan

$50.00 CAD

$26.00 CAD

$25.00 CAD

$156.00 CAD

$15.00 CAD

$15.00 CAD

$10.00 CAD

$548.41 CAD




.

From: MailChimp Billing <billing@mailchimp.com>

Sent: May 3, 2015 10:52 PM
]
Subject: MailChimp Invoice/Receipt

-

g0,

{0

The credit card on file for your account expires on 05/2015. To avoid an interruption in service,

please update your billing information.

Your order has been processed.
Invoice 2470009

Processed on May 03, 2015 10:52 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan

Monthly charge for list size 2,801 to 5,000

Discounts

Save 10% on future purchases by enabling Two Factor Authentication

i e i

Paid via Visa card ending in->n May 03, 2015

C$61.65

C$61.65



o)

From: MailChimp Billing <billing@mailchimp.com>
Sent: April 3, 2015 10:54 PM

To:

Subject: MailChimp Invoice/Receipt

The credit card on file for your account expires on 05/2015. To avoid an interruption in service,

~please update your billing information.

Your order has been processed.
Invoice 2350549

Processed on Apr 03, 2015 10:54 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan

Monthly charge for.list size 2,801 to 5,000

Discounts

Save 10% on future purchases by enabling Two Factor Authentication

Paid via Visa card ending in[JJlibn April 03, 2015

C$64.00

C$64.00



©®

Account Number: || I Invoice: 223974

@Slt- e L k Oak Bay Gordon Head Date: Apr 06, 2015
oc And rewi’Weaver

Securlty for Small Business | 219-3930 Shelbourne St.,
Victoria
BC, v8p5p6 CA

Dear SiteLock Customer:

Your SiteLock services have been successfully provisioned, and charged to the credit card we have on file.

To update your account payment information, simply access the SiteLock Dashboard d and update your settings in the
"Account" section. To view the conditions which trigger an automatic renewal, view our Ie_Lms_&_QQnngnﬁ which
continue to govern our relationship.

Your most recent invoice is listed below.

Pricing reflects agreement with preferred vendor.

If you have any additional questions about SiteLock, please feel free to contact us at support@sitelock com or call us
at (877) 257-9263.

Thank you for your business,

The SiteLock Team

BILLING SUMMARY

Date Product Renewal $ Next Renewal | Initial Price
andrewweavermla.ca

04/06/2015 Sitelock Infinity 05/06/2015

Total Charges 74.99

Total Credits 0.00

Net Charges Today 74.99 |({SD

BILLING INFO | _ cig . é g

Credit Card Number: xxxxxxxxx- :

Name As it Appears on Card: ‘ _ Oak Bay Gordon Head Andrew.Neaver Cd/ /\/

Address: 219-3930 Shelbourne St.

Victoria, v8p5p6 CA



0

[ASitel_ock

Securlty for Small Business

Account Number:-

Qak Bay Gordon Head Andrew
Weaver

219-3930 Shelbourne St. ,

Victoria

BC, v8p5p6 CA

Invoice: 234492
Date: May 06, 2015

Dear SiteLock Customer:

Your SlteLock servlces have been successfully provlsiohed and charged to the credit card we have o'n'ﬂle

To update your account payment Informatlon slmply access the SiteLock Dashboard and update your settings in the
“"Account" section. To view the conditions which trigger an automatic renewal view our Terms & quditlon whlch

continue to govern our relationship.

“Your most recent invoice is listed below.

Pricing reﬂécts agreemént with preferred vendor.

If you have any addltional quesnons about SiteLock, please feel free to contact us at support@snelock com or call us

at (877) 257-9263.

Thank you for your business,

The SiteLock Team
BILLING SUMMARY.
Date Product Renewal $ Next Renewal | Initial Price
andrewweavermla.ca .
05/06/2015 360-Degree Security Scan: Premium 49.95 05/06/2016 49.95
05/06/2015 SiteLock Infinity -74.99
Total Charges 49.95
Total Credits -74.99

Net Charges Today

25.04 | (\3])

2430 (dn




Account Number:- Invoice: 234364

@SiteLOCK Oak Bay Gordon Head Andrew Date: May 06, 2015
.Weaver

Securlty for Small Business | 219-3930 Shelbourne St.,
Victoria

BC, v8p5p6 CA

Dear SiteL.ock Customer:

Your SiteLock :servicesvhave been successfully provisioned, and charged to the Credi( card we have on file.

To update your account payhne'nt information, simply access the Sitel.ock Dashboard and update your settings in the
"Account" section. To view the conditions which trigger an automatic renewal, view our [e[ms & Conditlon which
continue to govern our relationship.

Your most recent invoice is listed below.

Pricing reflects agreement with preferred vendor.

f you have any additional questions about SiteLock, please feel free to contact us at support@sntelock com or call us
at (877) 257-9263. .

Thank you for your business,

The SiteLock Team

BILLING SUMMARY

Date Product . Renewal $ Next Renewal | Initial Price
andrewweavermla.ca

05/06/2015 SiteLock Infinity 06/06/2015

Total Charges 74.99

Total Credits 0.00

Net Charges Today 74.99 |10

BILLING INFO Tﬁ qz ,\m ﬂc{l/\

Credit Card Number: xxxxxxxxx-

Name As it Appears on Card: Oak Bay Gordon Head Andrew.Weaver

Address: : 219-3930 Shelbourne St.

Victoria, v8p5p6 CA



Q €6 - skAhrns

Weaver.MLA, Andrew

From: Netfirms <noreply@netfirms-inc.com>

Sent: April 22, 2015 5:55 AM

To: Weaver.MLA, Andrew

Subject: Invoice for your andrewweavermlaca account

Dear Andrew,
We hope you're enjoying online success and are pleased with the service you've received from Netfirms.
A payment for your "andrewweavermlaca" account is due on 5/22/2015.

Your "andrewweavermlaca" account is scheduled to renew on 6/6/2015. To ensure uninterrupted service for your
website and email, your account will automatically be bill@n 5/22/2015 f(ﬁﬁ\e amount specified below. To avoid
billing difficulties and service interruptions, please take this opportunity to log in and review your billing information
currently on file at: '

e

Please refer to the invoice below for payment information.
If you have any questions, please call us at 866-317-4678 or submit a new request by logging into your Support Console:

http:

Best wishes,
The Netfirms Team

Fokkokkokkok kdkokkkokkokkkk R kkkokokk kR Rk R Fkokokkkkk kR R kR kok kR Rk Rk kR Rk kR kR kR KKk

Netfirms Invoice
Netfirms, 10 Corporate Dr., Burlington, MA 01803

Sk kR ok ok ok kR OR Sk kR SRR Ok Rk sk kR SR SRR SRR SRR R SR R R R R R OR SRk sk kR ok ok ok R Rk kR ok ok ko

ser's name: [N

Billing name: Andrew Weaver

219-3930 Shelbourne Street P .
Victoria, BC V8P5P6 CAN 5 q \ll%(\a/ P <
DATE: 4/22/2015 H’ Q‘)f Lj
Sk sk sk ok okok sk skok ok ok ok ok ok sk ok sk ok ok ok ok sk sk skok ok ok ok sk sk ok sk sk stk sk sk sk sk ok skok ok s sk sk ok ok sk ok ok ok sk sk kok ok ok okok C&Lf
PAYMENT NO.: 93154375 720 -
ITEM: Domain Privacy

[ AMOUNTDUE: 5.99 |
DATE DUE:  5/22/2015

EEEEEE R RS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE LR E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEELE SR

Please Note:

- This invoice constitutes a payment notice for the
product/service mentioned above only. Other payments or services
are invoiced separately. Information on all products and
services for your account, as well as payment receipt
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Weaver.MLA, Andrew

From: Netfirms <noreply@netfirms-inc.com>

Sent: April 22, 2015 5:55 AM

To: Weaver.MLA, Andrew

Subject: Invoice for your andrewweavermlaca account

Dear Andrew,
We hope you're enjoying online success and are pleased with the service you've received from Netfirms.
A payment for your "andrewweavermlaca” account is due on 5/22/2015.

Your "andrewweavermlaca" account is scheduled to renew on 6/6/2015. To ensure uninterrupted service for your
website and email, your account will automatically be billed on 5/22/2015 for the amount specified below. To avoid
billing difficulties and service interruptions, please take this opportunity to log in and review your billing information
currently on file at:

http: /A

Please refer to the invoice below for payment information.
If you have any questions, please call us at 866-317-4678 or submit a new request by logging into your Support Console:
http:

Best wishes,
The Netfirms Team

A ok 3 ok Ok ok 3 ok ok ok ok R e ok ki B0k Kok sk ok ok koK Ok ok K Stk ok sk sk ROk Kok ok ROR SRROR R SR R R SRRk ROR ROk Kok Kok ko

Netfirms Invoice
Netfirms, 10 Corporate Dr., Burlington, MA 01803

A e e ok ok ok ok ok sk kR ok ok ke e ok ook e skeskoROR ke sk ok ok st ko R R ok SR sk ol S SR R R kR R kR R ok sk ok ok kR sk sk kg

User's name: | EEEEEEEEEENNN

Billing name: Andrew Weaver
219-3930 Shelbourne Street
Victoria, BC V8P5P6 CAN

DATE: 4/22/2015

ok ok ok sk Sk okk sk KOk SR skok ok skoskoROk R sk kR sk sk sk SRk ROk ok 3k kol ok skoskolok kol ok ok ok sk ok ok skok ok sk sk kokok ok
PAYMENT NO.: 93154373

ITEM: SiteLock

| AMOUNT DUE: 14.95

DATE DUE:  5/22/2015

F 3k R & o Ok oK R ok ok ok o ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ook o ok ok ok o ok ok sk ko ok ok sk sk ok ok ok sk ok K ok sk sk ko R ok R K R ok ok R kR ok ok

Please Note:

- This invoice constitutes a payment notice for the
product/service mentioned above only. Other payments or services
are invoiced separately. Information on all products and
services for your account, as well as payment receipt
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@ €16 -Nethvis

Weaver.MLA, Andrew

From: Netfirms <noreply@netfirms-inc.com> Lz @
Sent: April 12, 2015 5:56 PM £jad

To: Weaver.MLA, Andrew

Subject: Your Netfirms Order Confirmation

Dear Andrew,
Thank you for your recent purchase at Netfirms! Your order has been submitted successfully:

- Order Total: CA$24.98
- Amount Paid: CA$24.98

- Netfirms username: [

Order details:

.com renew - 2 year (andrewweavermla.com) - 24.98 billed one time

Please note that all renewal payments will use the payment method on file at the time of renewal. You can update your
payment information, by going to the Account Information section within your Control Panel and clicking on Update

Billing Info.

To access the item(s) you've just purchased, log into your Netfirms control panel:
http://www.netfirms.com/controlpanel/

We recognize that you have a choice when selecting web hosting services, and we're proud that you've chosen
Netfirms! If you'd like, you can participate in our hosting community -- and promote your website -- by joining the
Netfirms Community Directory. Learn more:

http://www.netfirms.com/info/systemnotice.bml?id= 8937&cnd—697

In addition to this message, you can also generéte receipts for Netfirms purchases via your Online Billing Console:
http://www.netfirms.com/controlpanel/BillingConsole/paymentHistory.bml

If you have any questions about your recent purchase, call us toll free at 866-317-4678 or submit a request directly to
our online ticketing system by logging into your Support Console:
http://www.netfirms.com/controlpanel/sconsole/index.bml

Best wishes,

The Netfirms Team

3026(04.19.11)




BRITISH @

COLUMBIA

Bill To: -

000188

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC VB8P 5P6

BC Mail Plus . .
Tech, Innovan & Citizens® Svcs
PO Box 9453 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria BC V8W 9V7
Ph:250-952-5102 F:250-952-5117
Email: BCMPACCT@Victoriai .gov.bc.ca

(O

93446761 30-Apr-2015

%I’ Number/2nd Reference No.
/

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1
I
N
Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment
— shipTo [ 'rvoice # 93446761 i To [ nvoice 02t 04/30/2015
Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100 Letters Mailed 3 EA 0.78 /EA 2.34 G
Subtotal 2.34
astrsT + || GGG 5000 % 2.34 0.12
Total (CAD) 2.46
_.,\_,;@ ";,'i'* i_",sv)
}_J;: = U‘J- / ‘(A() .
] 1 3 ‘{v ‘ 3 g'

Please make cheques ayable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remlt to;
Queen's Printer, P.O. 9452 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONQURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST

P - PST

est# psTNNNN Printed: 05/06/2015 12:16:52

D000188

10000299

0000264



. BRITISH
COLUMBIA

000204

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

rov Govt

7
50-952-5117
ictoriat.gov.bc.ca

Document Number

93463869

W Number/2nd Reference No.
/

Date
31-May-2015

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment

shipTo [JJ I ~voice # 93463869 st 7o N voice Date 05/31/2015

Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100  Letters Mailed 5 EA 0.78 /EA 3.90 G
Subtotal 3.90
astrsT +|| R 5.000 % 3.90 0.20
Total (CAD) 4.10

Please make cheques payable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9452 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANGCE WITH GOVERNMENT FEGULATIONS.

Tax Indicators: G - GST/HST

P - PST

parx ot R

Printed: 06/04/2015 12:08:08

D000204

10000311

P0000276



Freyiag

A
A

THDUSTRIAL PLASTICS AND PAINTS } 5 o o
7 CLOVROALE ; Fairv
| alrway
rmmarket

:"‘-t‘,;}{f . ,(’) ‘ !

PP IR I | !

Eo % ¢ : f EET :

N { C :: ’ P / i
| 1 o

T .o Th. 20461557 ©

Pur‘Chase 1‘ . PROL;’!;"F(;EE LOCAL | YOUR FRESH STORE
R, | |
Y1 Entf'y ”thod_ c ! 3651 Shelbourne St.
o L) Victoria, B.C. V8P 1H1

fotal:  $ 5.78 | o'+
Invoice i J
pate ™ A 1B o3/2015 [

o Se . - -
vea Ki:  081-001866-0 K/H ORG.F/T COFFEE4S
SKU Arpr Code: 012093 ' ) K/H ORG.F/T COFFEE4S
Quantity e (oder B1A0T K/H ORG.F/T COFFEE4D
— , SubTotal
90313 Saohuoion } e
0313 A66DGA0B03161 i )
4.00 E B (2 94 39 9F 1D 68 €C '
JU 80 09 &Y O Visa
I — .-ﬁ go W L Item count: 3
MOAS (R 34 50 74 I0 48
Trans:600278 Terminal :030001004-004006
APPROVED ‘ $20 DISCOUNT on Kids Summer Camps
Thank You FAIRWAY GOKGE PADDLING CLUB
[ — ‘ www. fgpaddle «om 778-432-3472
Custonee ¢ Redeem with Fairway Market Receipt
Thanks f '
In':i:stn—i: tebain lh}; ZZT?RI?:lvom records
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THE MARKET ON YATES
-OPEN DATLY 7AM 70O 11PM
Phone#f 381-6000
903 YATES ST.
W\ . THEM STORES . COM
GSTH
RECETPT REQUIRED FOR REFUNDS & EXCHANGES

#001-005 01/04/2015MMVLA
Tnvif: 00819525 Trsi:

K/ HORSE COFFEE HALF ASS 454 $9.98
K/HORSE COFFEE KICK ASS 4549 $9.98
K/HORSE COFFEE HOODOD JO 454 $9.98
K/HORSE COFFEE HORSE PWR 454 $9.98

Net Sales $39.92
TOTAL SALES $39.92
SUB TOTAL %39.92
Visa 39.92
# ‘A’*'.\'*‘K'A’*‘k‘kkx-
Ttem count , 4
Temporary markdown $24.04
TOTAL SAVING $24.04

apr 012015 [ rrans# 830308

TRANSACTION RECORD

Card Mumber wm*w****xw-
Card Type © VISA

Card Entry . CHIP

Trans Type : PURCHASE

Amount © $39,92

Auth # 024951

Sequence # . 000153

Term ID . 008

Date v 15/04/01

Time

l’i(:!ur'e Pertoct Cullery
Usiversily Hesphis Ay
Pho721-13)3

04716,2615

0()005 116544 CLERK] gﬁ

Hood 2 8304 44
e LR N1}

gg;,[ $1 $304. 30

GgI - $21.30

815 22
ITENS 10
VISA/NC

6340. g2 B

THANK You .
Please (ope Raain



Pichure Perfect Gallery
Uriiversity Hetghts Mall

Pl 721-1313 ,\“
05/12/2015 16
00005146904 TRK16
BLOCKHNTS 1, $28.90
HDSE ST $28.90
pST §2.02
6T $1.45
IEKS 10
VISINE 32 37

THANK YOU

Please Come Agairn



. . 6\4:/“‘9‘6%)
Transaction Detail o &Logout
. R \igA Annnd feu
Merchant Information Reference Number
ANNUAL FEE

000000000

Country Code MCC Description

Transaction Date 27/05/2015

Posted On 27/05/2015 Transaction Initiated by;
Transaction Type Miscellaneous Debit XXXX-XXXX-XXXX--
Amount $99.00

Currency Canadian Dollar (CAD)



I INVOICE

Client:

Andrew Weaver, MLA for Invoice Number: 2
Oak Bay-Gordon Head

Date:  Apr 14, 2015

Due Date:  Apr 29, 2015

Balance Due: $1,000

[tem Quantity Rate Amount
Services Rendered - Constituency Advocate 1 $1,000 $1,000
1 $0 $0

Subtotal:  $1,000

Total:  $1,000

oA



Constituency Advocate

INVOICE

Client: ,
. Invoice Number: 3
Office of Andrew Weaver
MLA, Oak Bay/Gordon Head Date:  May 27, 2015
Due Date:  May 31, 2015
Balance Due: $500
ltem Quantity Rate Amount
Services Rendered (May 1 - May 31, 2015) 1 $500 $500
Subtotal:  $500
Total:  $500
W\TC\/\
LD e



INVOICE

Constituency Advocate

Client: .
) Invoice Number: 4
Office of Andrew Weaver
MLA, Oak Bay - Gordon Head Date:  Jun 24, 2015

Due Date:  Jun 30, 2015

Balance Due: $500

Quantity Amount

Services Rendered for June, 2015 1 $500 $500

Subtotal:  $500

Total:  $500

o\

Q}\J
QX ﬁif,” ol

N
A
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‘i\;:ﬂﬁl
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